May 11 2024 (13:36) India Rail Info 1

Gurumukhi SF Special/02325 - COVR - ER
KOAA/Kolkata to KIUL/Kiul Junction
6h 17m - 413 km - 3 halts - Departs Thu

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 KOAA |Kolkata 07:40 (N 0 71 |6 ER
2 ASN  |Asansol Junction 10:32 10:37 5m |0 |1 205 |73 |106 [ER
3 |JSME [Jasidih Junction 12:08 12:10 2m |2 |1 315 |43 |260 |ER
4 A Jhajha 13:12 13:17 5m |0 |1 359 |80 [138 |ECR
5 |KIUL |Kiul Junction 13:57 13:59 2m (0 |1 413 |64 |153 |ECR
6 PNBE |Patna Junction 15:55 16:05 10m |0 |1 536 |60 |57 |ECR
7 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 19:35 19:45 10m |0 |1 747 |24 |79 |ECR
Junction (Mughalsarai)
8 BSB Varanasi Junction 20:30 20:40 10m (4 |1 766 |47 |77 |NR
9 [LKO |Lucknow Charbagh NR 02:43 02:53 10m [5 |2 1048 |70 |124 [NR
10 |BE Bareilly Junction 06:13 06:15 2m |2 |2 1283 |57 169 |NR
1 |MB Moradabad Junction 07:50 07:58 8m |3 |2 1373 |57 |[193 |NR
12 |SRE Saharanpur Junction 11:20 11:30 10m (5 |2 1567 |65 |275 [NR
13 |UMB |Ambala Cantt. Junction 12:45 12:50 5Sm |2 |2 1648 |73 |273 |[NR
14 |SIR Sirhind Junction 13:34 13:36 2m 2 1701 |69 |267 |[NR
15 |RPAR |Rupnagar 14:18 14:20 2m |0 |2 1749 |31  |282 [NR
16 |ANSB |Anandpur Sahib 15:28 15:30 2m |0 |2 1785 |49 285 |NR
17 |NLDM |Nangal Dam 15:55 1 ]2 1805 |- 354 |NR

May 11 2024 (13:36) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



